EDE Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product Datasheet
08.03.2022
1
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Product Overview
The capacitor shall utilize sintered tantalum anodes and ruthenium oxide coated cathodes operating

Product
Series
Voltage
Rating
Cap
Rating
Option:
Custom Center
Lead
Option:
±10% Rating
Option:
Stud Mount
EDE# XXX XXX LX K SMXX
Part Number Voltage_105°C Voltage_125°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g) ( max)
EDE1048652 48V 36V 6,500 50 0.312 60
EDE2048133 48V 36V 13,000 25 0.45 86
EDE3048193 48V 36V 19,000 17 0.6 115
EDE4048253 48V 36V 25,000 15 0.755 145
EDE1060442 60V 45V 4,400 55 0.312 60
EDE2060882 60V 45V 8,800 27 0.45 86
EDE3060133 60V 45V 13,000 18 0.6 115
EDE4060183 60V 45V 18,000 15 0.755 145
EDE1080262 80V 60V 2,600 65 0.312 60
EDE2080522 80V 60V 5,200 30 0.45 86
EDE3080782 80V 60V 7,800 20 0.6 115
EDE4080103 80V 60V 10,400 15 0.755 145
EDE1088222 88V 66V 2,200 85 0.312 60
EDE2088442 88V 66V 4,400 40 0.45 86
EDE3088662 88V 66V 6,600 27 0.6 115
EDE4088882 88V 66V 8,800 20 0.755 150
4
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
2D Drawing